
Universal
Dispensers

• Drop Shipments To Distributor 
Or End User Available 

• Universal Dispensers Need To 
Be Ordered In Case Quantities

Durable and Attractive, Designed to Improve Hygiene, Reduce Waste and Promote Cost Savings

Universal dispensers can 
be used with Livi VPG and 

Livi VPG Select towel 
and bath tissue products.



SolarisPaper.com/AFH
1-888-998-4778

Universal Dispensers
Solaris Paper 

Universal Dispensers

Twin 9”Jumbo Roll
Bath Tissue Dispenser

20 1/4” W  x  11 3/4” H  x  5 3/8” D

Color Choices Shipping Information
Black Translucent

Cover With 
Black Body

White Translucent
Cover With 
White Body

Black Translucent
Cover With 
Beige Body

Units/
Case

Case
Weight
(Lbs)

Case
Cube

3.85

3.11

4.13

3.66

3.25

0.85

0.91

1.2

18

17

13

23

13

3.5

5.5

7

4

6

6

6

6

1

1

1

Single 9”Jumbo Roll
Bath Tissue Dispenser

11 3/8” W  x  11 3/8” H  x  5 3/8” D

Side-by-Side 2 Roll
Standard Roll

Bath Tissue Dispenser
11 3/4” W  x  6 3/4” H  x  5 1/2” D

Top-Down 2 Roll
Standard Roll

Bath Tissue Dispenser
6” W  x  13 1/4” H  x  6” D

Multifold Towel
Dispenser

11 1/4” W  x  15 1/4” H  x  5” D

Center-Pull 
Roll Towel Dispenser

10 1/8” W  x  12 1/4” H  x  10 1/8” D

Mechanical 
Roll Towel Dispenser

11 1/2” W  x  15 1/4” H  x  9” D

Electronic 
Roll Towel Dispenser

11 1/2” W  x  15” H  x  9 1/4” D
D-TD0245-02 D-TD0245-03 D-TD0245-01

D-TD0201-02 D-TD0201-03 D-TD0201-01

D-TD0255-02

Not
Available

D-TD0255-01

D-TD0179-02 D-TD0179-03 D-TD0179-01

Not
Available

D-RD0025-01 D-RD0025-03

D-RD0321-02 D-RD0321-03 D-RD0321-01

D-RD0026-02 D-RD0026-03 D-RD0026-01

D-RD0027-02 D-RD0027-03 D-RD0027-01

The RRF (rapidly renewable fiber) 
logo is a promotional mark of Solaris 
Paper, Inc. and does not denote any 
independent or professional 
environmental certification(s) or 
certifying organization. Solaris Paper 
AFH towel and tissue products 
contain a 20% - 80% virgin rapidly 
renewable base fiber.

*

*

**

** Solaris Paper towel and tissue products are derived 
from rapidly renewable resources / fiber and meet 
the requirements of the U.S. Green Building 
Council (USGBC) LEED standards per compliance 
pathways defined in EQc7 (Environmental Quality, 
credit 7) of LEED EBOM (v4) and IEQc3.3 (Indoor 
Environmental Quality, credit 3.3) of LEED EBOM 
(v3). The USGBC logo is a registered trademark of 
the United States Green Building Council.


