

Durable and Attractive, Designed to Improve Hygiene, Reduce Waste and Promote Cost Savings





Universal dispensers can be used with Livi VPG and Livi VPG Select towel and bath tissue products.







Universal Dispensers

0.1.1.0	Color Choices			Shipping Information		
Solaris Paper Universal Dispensers	Black Translucent Cover With Black Body	White Translucent Cover With White Body	Black Translucent Cover With Beige Body	Units/ Case	Case Weight (Lbs)	Case Cube
Twin 9"Jumbo Roll Bath Tissue Dispenser 20 1/4" W x 11 3/4" H x 5 3/8" D	D-RD0027-02	D-RD0027-03	D-RD0027-01	4	18	3.85
Single 9"Jumbo Roll Bath Tissue Dispenser 11 3/8" W x 11 3/8" H x 5 3/8" D	D-RD0026-02	D-RD0026-03	D-RD0026-01	6	17	3.11
Side-by-Side 2 Roll Standard Roll Bath Tissue Dispenser 11 3/4" W x 6 3/4" H x 5 1/2" D	D-RD0321-02	D-RD0321-03	D-RD0321-01	6	13	4.13
Top-Down 2 Roll Standard Roll Bath Tissue Dispenser 6" W x 13 1/4" H x 6" D	D-RD0025-01	D-RD0025-03	Not Available	6	23	3.66
Multifold Towel Dispenser 11 1/4" W x 15 1/4" H x 5" D	D-TD0179-02	D-TD0179-03	D-TD0179-01	6	13	3.25
Center-Pull Roll Towel Dispenser 10 1/8" W x 12 1/4" H x 10 1/8" D	D-TD0255-02	Not Available	D-TD0255-01	1	3.5	0.85
Mechanical Roll Towel Dispenser 11 1/2" W x 15 1/4" H x 9" D	D-TD0201-02	D-TD0201-03	D-TD0201-01	1	5.5	0.91
Electronic Roll Towel Dispenser 11 1/2" W x 15" H x 9 1/4" D	D-TD0245-02	D-TD0245-03	D-TD0245-01	1	7	1.2









^{**} Solaris Paper towel and tissue products are derived from rapidly renewable resources / fiber and meet the requirements of the U.S. Green Building Council (USGBC) LEED standards per compliance pathways defined in EQc7 (Environmental Quality, credit 7) of LEED EBOM (v4) and IEQc3.3 (Indoor Environmental Quality, credit 3.3) of LEED EBOM (v3). The USGBC logo is a registered trademark of the United States Green Building Council.